Contact Configuration
Dimension
 R14.5
Marking
side
Marking
side
Ø33.8

or  for Connector
Adapter: YPS009
How to order
※Color is subject to actual product.
※We provide Laser Marking service.
Option
Noiseless / Green LED
White Housing /
Paint White Cap with Marking
SNA1AN3442
Tactile / Blue LED
Black Housing /
Paint Black Cap with Marking
SNA1AT7552
FunctionPin
1
2
3
4
5
6
SW COM.
SW 1 N.O.
SW 2 N.O.
SW 3 N.O.
SW 4 N.O.
SW 5 N.O.
FunctionPin
7
8
9
10
11
12
LED (+)
SW 1 LED(-)
SW 2 LED(-)
SW 3LED(-)
SW 4 LED(-)
SW 5 LED(-)
1      2    3    4    5    6       7     8    9  10  11  12
The Connector for SNA1 module
is YCN007 or similar JST 12FLZT-SM1-TF